DISCERNMENT - St Johns Library
mee  cllumber  dassifiation  GroupNumber  lastName  Ft  Dateofpubl

Callings: Finding & Following An Authentic Life
Choosing Life, Significance of Personal History
Let Your Life Speak, Listeni for Voice of Vocation
Listening to God in Times of Choice

Listening to Music of Spirt, Discernment
Ministries, Sharing God's Gifts

They Followe His Call, Vocation and Asceticism

Weeds Among the Wheat, Discernment

Friday, March 01, 2013

5.PM-DS-BF637
5.PM-DS-BV508
5.PM-DS-BV474
5.PM-DS-BV508
5.PM-DS-BV40

5.PM-DS-BV440
5.PM-DS-BX238
5.PM-DS-BV400

Discernment
Discernment
Discernment
Discernment
Discernment
Discernment
Discernment

Discernment

V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN
V PASTORAL MIN

Levoy
Englilsh
Palmer
Smith
Lonsdale
Dunning
von Speyr

Green

Gregg

John

Parker J.
Gordon T.
David

James B.
Adrienne von

Thomas H.

1997
1978
2000
1997
1993
1980
1978
1984

Page 1 of 1



