

# DISCERNMENT - St Johns Library

Title	call number	classification	Group Number	Last Name	First	Date of publ
Callings: Finding & Following An Authentic Life	5.PM-DS-BF637	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Levoy	Gregg	1997
Choosing Life, Significance of Personal History	5.PM-DS-BV508	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Englilsh	John	1978
Let Your Life Speak, Listeni for Voice of Vocation	5.PM-DS-BV474	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Palmer	Parker J.	2000
Listening to God in Times of Choice	5.PM-DS-BV508	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Smith	Gordon T.	1997
Listening to Music of Spirt, Discernment	5.PM-DS-BV40	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Lonsdale	David	1993
Ministries, Sharing God's Gifts	5.PM-DS-BV440	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Dunning	James B.	1980
They Followe His Call, Vocation and Asceticism	5.PM-DS-BX238	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	von Speyr	Adrienne von	1978
Weeds Among the Wheat, Discernment	5.PM-DS-BV400	Discernment	V PASTORAL MIN	Green	Thomas H.	1984